
Number of 
Securities

DISTINCTIVE 
NO

DISTINCTIVE 
NO TYPE Of SECURITIES

FROM TO TO PHYSICAL/DEMAT
625000 1 625000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/07/2018 DEMAT
643900 625001 1268900 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/07/2016 DEMAT
625000 1268901 1893900 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/07/2018 DEMAT
829000 1893901 2722900 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/07/2016 DEMAT
625000 2722901 3347900 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/07/2018 DEMAT
719000 3347901 4066900 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/07/2016 DEMAT
20000 4066901 4086900 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/07/2016 PHYSICAL 

899700 4086901 4986600 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/07/2016 DEMAT
100000 4986601 5086600 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/07/2016 PHYSICAL
918364 5086601 6004964 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/07/2016 DEMAT
133350 6004965 6138314 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/07/2016 PHYSICAL
380000 6138315 6518314 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/07/2016 DEMAT

2412000 6518315 8930314 Free NA DEMAT
8930314 Total

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT LTD
JIYA ECO PRODUCTS LIMITED

LIST OF DISTINCTIVE NO DETAILS

Date upto which 
Securities are 
under lock in


